
Bezirksschießen Unterland 20.05.2023

Rang Name Jagdrevier Kat. Waffentyp Kaliber 1.Schuss 2.Schuss 3.Schuss Summe

1 Michael Lentsch Salurn R Remington .222 10,70 10,90 10,40 30,20

2 Werner Dibiasi Tramin R Sauer 202 .308 10,20 10,60 10,40 30,12

3 Tobias Lindner Neumarkt R Blaser 308 win 10,20 10,40 10,50 30,11

4 Fritz Kofler Kurtatsch R CZ 527 223 Rem 10,30 10,00 10,60 30,09

5 Walter Lentsch R Montan R Remington .222 10,00 10,20 10,10 30,03

6 Jörg Kofler R Kurtatsch R CZ 527 223 Rem 10,30 9,20 10,60 29,11

7 Markus Telch Neumarkt R Blaser .300 win mag 9,20 10,60 10,10 29,09

8 Daniel Zambaldi Neumarkt R Sauer 7mm rem mag 9,20 10,60 10,00 29,08

9 Karl Zambaldi R Neumarkt R Sauer 223 10,50 9,00 10,00 29,05

10 Lorenz Jageregger Montan R CZ 222 10,00 9,10 10,30 29,04

11 Wolfgang Dibiasi Tramin R Sauer 202 6XC 10,10 9,20 10,00 29,03

12 Stefano Gilodi Tramin R Sauer 224winmag 10,00 9,10 10,00 29,01

13 Toni Calliari R Tramin R 9,20 9,20 10,40 28,08

14 Markus Boschetto Aldein R Sauer 270 win 9,20 10,30 9,10 28,06

15 Matthias Tschöll Montan R Blaser  .308 9,10 9,00 10,50 28,06

16 Martin Pomarolli R Salurn R Rössler 222 10,00 9,20 9,10 28,03

17 Michael Scalet Neumarkt R Sauer 30 06 8,10 9,00 10,90 27,10

18 Monika Eschgfäller Neumarkt R Blaser 7*64 10,50 8,10 9,20 27,08

19 Robert Niederstätter Aldein R CZ 6,5 6,5 8,20 10,20 9,20 27,06

20 Benedikt Terzer R Kurtatsch R Zoli 308Win 8,20 10,30 9,00 27,05

21 Claudio Cimadon Laag R CZ 8,10 10,30 9,00 27,04

22 Maurizio Decarli Laag R Lentsch Michael.300 Win Mag 9,10 9,20 9,00 27,03

23 Vinzenz Terleth Montan R Rugger 7x57 9,00 10,00 8,20 27,02

24 Alban Daum R Aldein R CZ 223 Rem 9,10 9,00 9,00 27,01

25 Stefan Steinegger Tramin R Blaser R8 270 win 9,20 8,20 9,20 26,06

26 Christian Zelger Kurtatsch R Weatherby 257win mag 8,20 9,10 9,00 26,03

27 Christian Ventir Truden R Blaser 270 win 10,10 8,00 8,20 26,03

28 Domenico Crucitti Laag R Voerer Dynamic Nobel 7x64 0,00 10,70 10,90 20,16

29 Ivo Lazzeri Salurn R Weatherby 224 10,20 10,40 0,00 20,06

30 Andreas Mayr Kurtatsch R CZ 223 9,00 10,30 0,00 19,03

31 Arthur Pomella Kurtatsch R Carabina 223 0,00 9,00 10,10 19,01

32 Ruppert Frainer Tramin R Rugger4 308 win 8,00 10,40 0,00 18,04

33 Patrick Daum Aldein R CZ 527 223 0,00 8,20 8,00 16,02

34 Markus Jageregger Montan R CZ 222 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,00

35 Michael Boschetto Aldein R Sauer 270 win 0,00 9,20 0,00 9,02

36 Alexander Goldner Montan R Merkel RX 270 win 9,10 0,00 0,00 9,01

37 Renato Marcolenz Kurtatsch R Steyer 5,6x57 0,00 8,20 0,00 8,02

38 Karl Unterhauser Neumarkt R Blaser 300 win mag 0,00 0,00 8,10 8,01

Rang Name Jagdrevier Kat. Waffentyp Kaliber 1.Schuss 2.Schuss 3.Schuss Summe

1 Toni Calliari K Tramin K 10,20 10,40 10,50 30,11

2 Walter Lentsch K Montan K Tikka 222 10,30 10,40 10,30 30,10

3 Werner Dibiasi K Tramin K Blaser K95 6XC 9,00 10,30 10,00 29,03

4 Benedikt Terzer K                      Kurtatsch K Blaser 308Win 9,20 10,20 9,20 28,06

5 Silvio Nardin Salurn K Blaser .257 Weterby 9,10 9,10 9,00 27,02

6 Anhof Anna Neumarkt K .270 9,10 9,10 8,20 26,04

7 Wolfgang Dibiasi K Tramin K Blaser K95 6XC 8,10 9,20 8,20 25,05

8 Jörg Kofler K Kurtatsch K Merkel SLII 6,5*57R 8,20 8,20 9,00 25,04

9 Christian Zelger K Kurtatsch K Merkel 6,15x65 0,00 8,10 10,30 18,04

10 Karl Zambaldi K Neumarkt K Haenell .270 10,10 0,00 8,10 18,02

11 Martin Pomarolli K Salurn K Zanardini 5,6*50R 0,00 9,10 9,00 18,01

12 Alban Daum K Aldein K Baikal 308 win 0,00 0,00 9,10 9,01

Gesamtwertung Repertierer

Gesamtwertung Kipplauf



  

Jagdrevier Name Platz Ergebnis

1 Tramin Werner Dibiasi 2 30,12

Toni Calliari K 3 30,11

Werner Dibiasi K 14 29,03

Wolfgang Dibiasi 13 29,03

Stefano Gilodi 15 29,01

147,3

2 Neumarkt Tobias Lindner 4 30,11

Markus Telch 9 29,09

Daniel Zambaldi 10 29,08

Karl Zambaldi R 11 29,05

Michael Scalet 21 27,1

144,43

3 Montan Walter Lentsch K 5 30,1

Walter Lentsch R 7 30,03

Lorenz Jageregger 12 29,04

Matthias Tschöll 19 28,06

Vinzenz Terleth 28 27,02

144,25

4 Kurtatsch Fritz Kofler 6 30,09

Jörg Kofler R 8 29,11

Benedikt Terzer K                      17 28,06

Benedikt Terzer R 24 27,05

Christian Zelger 32 26,03

140,34

5 Salurn Michael Lentsch 1 30,2

Martin Pomarolli R 20 28,03

Silvio Nardin 27 27,02

Ivo Lazzeri 37 20,06

Martin Pomarolli K 43 18,01

123,32

6 Aldein Markus Boschetto 18 28,06

Robert Niederstätter 23 27,06

Alban Daum R 29 27,01

Patrick Daum 44 16,02

Michael Boschetto 46 9,02

107,17

7 Laag Claudio Cimadon 25 27,04

Maurizio Decarli 26 27,03

Domenico Crucitti 36 20,16

74,23

8 Truden Christian Ventir 33 26,03

26,03

 Mannschaftswertung


